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18 Open Houses 
This Weekend

*107P.— 1111 W. 184th Street, Gar-
dena. 

*116P. — 15226 Gerkin Avenue, 
Lawndale.

4

i

129P. — 2114 161st Street, Tor­
rance.

132P. — 2711 129th Street. Gar-
dena. 

*144P.— 1602 215th Street. Tor-
ranee.

*202P. — 5539 Edgemei-e, Torranc*. 
*204P. — 17514 So. Wilton Place, 

Torrance.
*208P.— 22824 Eriol Avenue, Tor­ 

rance.
»208P.— 17907 Doty. Torrance. 
*218P. — 2550 Date Circle, Tor-
'230P. — 2049 235th Street. Tor-

»301P.— 2330 W. 229th Place, Tor­
rance. 

*307P.— 2210 W. 180th Street, Tor- 
ranc«. 

*402P. — 15319 Freeman, Lawn- 
dale.

«404P. — 4930 136th Street, Haw-
M05P. — 4762 130th Street, Haw­ 

thorne.
M07P. — 5128 123rd Place, Haw­ 

thorne. 
Ml IP. — 14809 Cranbrook, Haw­

thorne.

SPECIAL
OF THE WEEK

Full price only $24,950 for this 
split level 4 Bedroom 2 Bath
home located in North Torrance. 
Beautiful landscaping. 501 Ny­
lon carpeting, 220 wiring, and
lots more. Close to Catholic
School, South Bay Shopping
Center, and only 2 blocks to
elementary & High School. To
aee call FR 8-8447. *209P.

2150 REDONDO BEACH 
GARDENA

1

' ' (

320-2222 /
2035 CARSON, TORRANCE

"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES" •/ \
View Conscious

Unobstructed, breath-taking, pan­ 
oramic view from almost every 
window, overlooking the shim­ 
mering rolling blue Pacific. This
4 Bedroom home is just unbelieva­ 
ble. It 1- for someone that needs 
a fine home an>: a good investment
too, as it has three extra vacantlots with it Zoned R-6 for High-
rise. Located right on the beach
of South Redondo this home is 
loaded with features including Two
Fireplaces, Maid's Quarters, Patio.
steam bath, wet bar, lots of built- 
ins & so much more. Shown by 
appointment only. Just call
FR 8-8447. *205P.

Swellelegant Rustic
Ranch type, substantial Rail Fence
adds atmosphere and insures pri-
vacv and seclusion. It is an artist's 
paradise with over 2400 Sq. Ft. of
living area. Country living right 
here in the city. Three Bedrooms 
2 Baths, large Covered Patio or 
porch but don't let the rustic look
fool you because you sitll have the 
modern Butlt-ins of today's homes.
To see, Call 320-2222. Ask for
»308P.

Southwood Estates
A Don Wilson Southwood Estates

WHY LIST YOUR 
PROPERTY WITH

FREDERICKS?
We sell and exchang
property — because o

e more
:

1. Our large organization of ex
perienced. licensed — ' --
tate people.

2. 0 u r extensive ad 
program.

1C. I 1--

fertising

3. Our long established good
connections with all lending 
Institutions for maximum 
loans.

4. Our membership
Boards of Realtors.

in six

5. Our Photo • Multiple listing 
service.

8. Our courtesy, efficiency and 
dependability.

7. Service that Satisifies.
FOR QUICK ACTION LIST

WITH FREDERICKS

Home, with three bedrooms, 2 . -. .

6.1. No Down INVESTMENTS
Pf.VmPnt TWO ON l-OT— Corner, R3 Zon i UJIMUIII j n(! 0 |dpr property ready for 

.lust the closing costs for this Split redevelopment. Call FR 8-8847.
Level 4 Bedroom and family room *251P. 
home with 2 Baths. Just like new 
with all the extras. The owner has FIVE trMiTs_Aii •> ii.,ir-nm .
purchased a new home and is verv wilanxious to move, so will sell C.I rou
with no down FHA or convention- FR „„..,. -.„„, .

exchange for 2 or 3 Bed-
in close to shopping. Call a.ttm *«>a,ir>

al with a small down payment. We 
have the CRV so the value is there. „_.„- _ -
To see, Call 320-2222. »327P. COM>M-RCIAL BLDG.— Two Story,

Hermosa Beach. Income showsSwimming Pool ^p"8000 c'" FR 88447
Anthony with heater It filter with .___ ,this 3 Bedroom 2 Bath home for T'JEST UNITS— 2 Bedrooms each, 
nnly $23,000 full price. Here Is a Wll) ««h«nge for small home or 
truly off season bargain — warm Trust Deeds. Call FR 88447.
weather will be back, so buy now. '"'
Other extras include wall to wall

7F.

carpets, patio & an extra room off SIX UNITS — One bedroom each, 
the garage. To see, Call FR 8-8447. furnished. Beach location. Will
'220P. exchange for property in San 
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
A beautiful home with 3 
hathi, a teal family room, bountiful fireplace. W/W car- 
pete, and drapea, concrete 
block fenced yard. Unbelieva­ 
bly low priced, at 125. BOO Low down, nr exchange your 
home. 8«e ((MOP.

HOME
DA 5-5522 FR 0-4545

PHONE—
.. ....DA 5-4404
... ...DA .-4404

14:11 W. 19th 8t 
lit!). R. Oramerc 
4014 W. 176th PI

Rlvd. Many other food buy«
"MA"^ DONALD'^KALTT

1211 Avalnn Blvd , Wllm.
TE 4-1419 

(40 yeara In Wilmington)
BY OWNER a Bdr 

y rm. 
hooln.

I\i bath

(iROM INCOME — M330-« 
unlti, ten.5iiO. Desperate own­ 
er want! OUT—work! out of 
area flee and negotiate on 
thl'i deelrable Hawthorne

perty

NSW COLLJ.OB—elapn away. 1 bcdroomi. huge kltohin. 
patio. garage, fenced. ttir>

hug 
, t«

. _ aymenta cheei 
Aialng (17,700.

IRENE VESCO, Realtor
I2M89I

FIXEk UPPER —LOMITA 
3 bedroom hotiit, aeedi torn* work, full price 111,000.

DUPLEX
2 J-bedroom unlti In Lomlta. 
Full Price 116.000.

LOMITA PINES AREA 
Lovely larf e, 3 bedroom home 
In Plnee art.. Bl| kltrhen * paneled dl " — 
id * « •inclniea
..... thlt onul 
a ftrd bedroom 
landacaped. t

ip«d. Itorvlc* po 
um room 
U

family rm. Heated; pool oolii. Low bown, 
_____Call I8--_3.4I_ 
OWNER: l~Bdrm. Fenced Car- LOMITA 3 pet, drape*, pullman bath. dan. Large 1 Natural cablnefe. S3a-WII.

uaed for 
or den. Well 
fenced yard.

DOTY DA 5-1161

(BRONZE MEDALLION) 
Trade In Your Old Home

2 Story & Tri-Level — 2 & 3 Baths
Quality construction, lath and plaster, profes­ 
sionally landscaped, fenced, large patios, oil 
deluxe features.

Open Doily 'til Sold
253rd & Pennsylvania, Lomita
254th & Bani, Lomita
2057 W. 237th St., Torrance
2333 W. 229th St., Torrance

Mary Burgess, Exclusive Agent
325-7660 325-8690

PROVINCIAL — POOL
2206 W. )80lh ST.

I Bedroom. 1 Bath. Carpeting. Orapw. Itrvlce Porch. Bullt-lne, Double Deiuhea O*rage. Beautifully Undaeaptd 4 fenced. Aeklng I33.4M. 10% down. EiUtlng lit noil financing;, 135.800

DUPLEX
And 1 Older Houaea. 1-1 Bedroom, l-l Bedroom. SOI30I II 
lot to alley. Excellent Lomita location No vacancy factor H7.MO. 10* down.

MARY BURGESS REALTY—325-7660
3M01 NARBONNK AVB

" FRAHCErREATTSfAfE"
2276 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FA 8-0421
. N.9.W -Ilil your horn, will, ua .od »« ryu.. MARtypr.

SUBMIT ON DOWN. LIST »..'-. DA i-lili.
-OPEN TODAY

FABULOUS CORNER HOME. __...___

118. BltlLT-
FRUit TREES. HUGE CON- •RETB PLAT AREA. 3.BED-

EN.ROD-IB 1U BATHI
IN RAJilCEAN OVL... .....
PLACE. CARPETS. DRAPEL. 
JU8T REDECORATED OWNER LEAVING STATIC 
ONLY 121.0 DOWN. IKK 1713 
W. 243ND PL LI8T *503.

LOMITA'P'INES
AREA. S BEDROOM. SOUTH 
OP HIGHWAY 101. BUILT- 
IN RANGE AND OVEN. 
WALL/WALL C A R P E T B. 
HARDWOOD PLOOR8. BIO 
YARD. NOW S31.MO. VA­ 
CANT — IMMEDIATE POS­ 
SESSION LIBT #493. 

DA Mill
$800 DOWN

B."H A'S O W04.D 
r I R E P L A C E. 

•, PORCH. EATINO 
.„.JA IN KITCrtEN, DE­ 
TACHED OARAGE PRICE 
lll.MO. LIBT #427. DA Mill.

DELIGHTFUL
IB TUB WORD FOR THIB 
IMMACULATE > BEDROOM 
HOME. CARPETING
5 11 R O U a H O UT, WOOD H U T T E R B. DRAPER. 
RUILT-INB. l'» BATHS. OWNKIl HAS BOUC.IIT AN 
OTHER HOME. NOW ONLY 
I2«.5M>. «l«l

DA 6-17S3
2000 SO. FT.

Our GRANADA MODEL
»» lh« new BLACK GLASS WaitlngtaouM double >TeM nd ubla top ran|« roidy (or your Inapeotlon . . . look at it dc»p plli! rirpMi . . wife aavlnt automallc dlak- •aihfni. hu.ih model .Ilipomli. w«lk-ln pantryi, IntarcoM

and remember...

REDONDO VILLAS
4. » 6 hedn 
MEDALLIOI

room: All of'our home, are ".""1* *' aonie of'ouf f US era very large, other, provldV grneroiia* patio araaa with low Rmaint.nanc. . . . hBANING VERY LITTLB YARD

* REDONDO VILLAS
•vide all the 
>rd! (Our r 
will have o

From $32,250-with 10% down.
NEAL HOWARD COMPANY FR 6-7924

REDONDO VILLAS — Prospect ot Diamond 
Redondo Beach

-—... ...... —..._. ISII.600.CIIHTOM HUUK. Large 2 bed- 
flreti

, a
room. and dun. with bullt-lna. I\ oatlie. 
amonii beautiful ho Torranfe. 
S-S-BJBDR

lreplece. 
Located

. Baaed on If i

t FT. FRONTAGE. A-l 
beet Lomita location.

- ——JX« 
T.rranen.

« BCDROOMB. 1U ka home on R-3 lot. IMMO. 
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